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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1252 CCJH 臺北市中正國中 6 (34,35,32)
1A 翁子淇 
1B 劉泰言 

16/ 1033 MCJH 基隆市銘傳國中 0 (28,32,30)
16A 林子芸 
16B 何俊男 

9/ 1142 DCJH 南投縣大成國中 6 (33,33,34)
9A 曾詩庭 
9B 王威元 

8/ 1152 TPAJH 台北市北安國中 0 (32,32,31)
8A 李品軒 
8B 徐偉倫 

5/ 1180 PLJH 南投縣埔里國中 5 (36,35,34)
5A 陳沁妤 
5B 羅恩 

12/ 1095 YLJH 花蓮縣玉里國中 1 (32,35,32)
12A 林心喬 
12B 潘治有 

13/ 1087 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 0 (27,29,27)
13A 廖翊鈞 
13B 何政諺 

4/ 1186 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 6 (31,35,33)
4A 邱意晴 
4B 徐湧寓 

3/ 1206 ZCJH 花蓮縣自強國中 5 (33,33,27,31)
3A 張洛甄 
3B 黃立承 

14/ 1072 MJH 新竹市三民國中 3 (20,29,35,31)
14A 陳映儒 
14B 張宇翔 

11/ 1112 CHJH 新竹市建華國中 2 (35,26,34,30)
11A 黃玉娟 
11B 蔡薰毅 

6/ 1172 HSJH 新竹縣橫山國中 6 (36,35,28,31)
6A 高明嬨 
6B 謝澔褕 

7/ 1166 NOSH 宜蘭縣南澳高中 0 (27,33,32)
7A 林亞妮 
7B 羅凱哲 

10/ 1117 SGJH 新竹縣石光國中 6 (31,35,33)
10A 莊宇婕 
10B 江昱昀 

15/ 1054 FXJH 高雄市鳳西國中 2 (31,37,30,32)
15A 陳莉喬 
15B 林宗信 

2/ 1214 FLJH 新竹市富禮國中 6 (34,30,37,37)
2A 顧靜彤 
2B 林育淵 

臺北市中正國中

5 (35,37,34)

南投縣大成國中

1 (22,33,34)

南投縣埔里國中

2 (34,35,30,33)

桃園市永豐高中

6 (37,27,38,34)

花蓮縣自強國中

6 (33,31,31,32)

新竹縣橫山國中

2 (29,29,32,31)

新竹縣石光國中

5 T.16 (32,34,34,29)

新竹市富禮國中

4 T.15 (31,33,35,32)

臺北市中正國中

6 (36,36,36)

桃園市永豐高中

0 (35,25,33)

花蓮縣自強國中

6 (33,29,30,36)

新竹縣石光國中

2 (30,33,28,28)

臺北市中正國中

4 T.19 (35,28,30,35)

花蓮縣自強國中

5 T.19* (31,36,35,29)

桃園市永豐高中

6 (36,31,32,34)

新竹縣石光國中

2 (33,36,31,30)

GOLD
花蓮縣自強國中

SILVER
臺北市中正國中

BRONZE
桃園市永豐高中
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Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ZCJH -  花蓮縣自強國中 3A 張洛甄 1206 /03 5 6 6 5 T.19*
3B 黃立承 

2 CCJH -  臺北市中正國中 1A 翁子淇 1252 /01 6 5 6 4 T.19
1B 劉泰言 

3 YFSH -  桃園市永豐高中 4A 邱意晴 1186 /04 6 6 0 6
4B 徐湧寓 

4 SGJH -  新竹縣石光國中 10A 莊宇婕 1117 /10 6 5 2 2
10B 江昱昀 

5 FLJH -  新竹市富禮國中 2A 顧靜彤 1214 /02 6 4 (131)
2B 林育淵 

6 PLJH -  南投縣埔里國中 5A 陳沁妤 1180 /05 5 2 (132)
5B 羅恩 

7 HSJH -  新竹縣橫山國中 6A 高明嬨 1172 /06 6 2 (121)
6B 謝澔褕 

8 DCJH -  南投縣大成國中 9A 曾詩庭 1142 /09 6 1 (89)
9B 王威元 

9 CHJH -  新竹市建華國中 11A 黃玉娟 1112 /11 2
11B 蔡薰毅 

9 FXJH -  高雄市鳳西國中 15A 陳莉喬 1054 /15 2
15B 林宗信 

9 MCJH -  基隆市銘傳國中 16A 林子芸 1033 /16 0
16B 何俊男 

9 MJH -  新竹市三民國中 14A 陳映儒 1072 /14 3
14B 張宇翔 

9 NOSH -  宜蘭縣南澳高中 7A 林亞妮 1166 /07 0
7B 羅凱哲 

9 SKSH -  南投縣旭光高中 13A 廖翊鈞 1087 /13 0
13B 何政諺 

9 TPAJH -  台北市北安國中 8A 李品軒 1152 /08 0
8B 徐偉倫 

9 YLJH -  花蓮縣玉里國中 12A 林心喬 1095 /12 1
12B 潘治有 
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